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107 - 100M LELAKI - Semi Final

Records Result Name Team Date vanue

National Record NR 10.09 MUHAMMAD AZEEM BIN MOHD FAHMI MALAYSIA 2022 PASCUAL GUERRERO STADIUM, CALI,
COLOMBIA

GAME RECORD GR 10.18 KHAIRUL HAFIZ JANTAN MELAKA 2016 SARAWAK

Heat 1 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 B354 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN SGR 10.68   Q

2 D141 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI KEL 10.82   Q

3 J102 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI JHR 10.88  

4 W407 REEVE KUA MAN HONG - WPE 10.89  

5 Q316 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SWK 10.92  

6 A235 JUN HAO ONG PRK 10.94  

7 T373 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TRG 10.98  

Heat 2 Start Time: Wind: +0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 J103 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE JHR 10.63   Q

2 S290 HANNSEN YAP SOON FU YAP SBH 10.79   Q

2 Q320 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SWK 10.79   Q

4 B351 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SGR 10.80   q

5 C212 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD SHAFIEE PHG 10.84  

6 A243 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL BIN ABDUL KADIR PRK 11.13  
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Heat 3 Start Time: Wind: -0.5 m/s

Pos Bib Athlete Team Result React Remark

1 C216 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BIN MOHD YAZID PHG 10.72   Q

2 S284 DEXTER BEDIE MANUEL SBH 10.79   Q

3 P204 ZHI HANG TAN PEN 10.83   q

4 T379 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL TRG 10.99  

5 D148 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDUL NAZIR KEL 11.00  

6 W409 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WPE 11.11  
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100M LELAKI
Summary

Rank Heat Bib Name Team Result Remark

1 2 J103 DANISH IFTIKHAR BIN MUHAMMAD ROSLEE JHR 10.63 Q

2 1 B354 DANISH IRFAN BIN TAMRIN SGR 10.68 Q

3 3 C216 MUHAMMAD EFRAIN FEERZAN QHAN BIN MOHD YAZID PHG 10.72 Q

4 3 S284 DEXTER BEDIE MANUEL SBH 10.79 Q

4 2 S290 HANNSEN YAP SOON FU YAP SBH 10.79 Q

4 2 Q320 DYLAN LEO SARAN STEPHEN SWK 10.79 Q

7 2 B351 ADAM HAKIM BIN SAMSUDDIN SGR 10.80 q

8 1 D141 ALIFF IMAN BIN MOHD FAHIMI KEL 10.82 Q

9 3 P204 ZHI HANG TAN PEN 10.83 q

10 2 C212 MOHAMAD SHAFIQ FIKRI BIN MOHAMAD SHAFIEE PHG 10.84

11 1 J102 DANIEL ALONSO ANAK LIDI JHR 10.88

12 1 W407 REEVE KUA MAN HONG - WPE 10.89

13 1 Q316 BENNEDICT ANAK DIWET SWK 10.92

14 1 A235 JUN HAO ONG PRK 10.94

15 1 T373 IRMAN HAKIMI BIN ALI TRG 10.98

16 3 T379 MUHAMMAD HASRUL NAJMI BIN BADRUL TRG 10.99

17 3 D148 WAN ABDUL MUHAIMIN BIN WAN ABDUL NAZIR KEL 11.00

18 3 W409 RYAN WONG ZHEN NAM WPE 11.11

19 2 A243 MUHAMAD DANISH AKMAL BIN ABDUL KADIR PRK 11.13
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